
Calendar Dates 2025-2026 
We are excited to share with you the academic calendar for the upcoming school 
year. Please find the important dates and events on the following page. While we 

strive to adhere to these dates, please be aware that some may be subject to 
change due to unforeseen circumstances. We will ensure to communicate any 

changes to you as early as possible. 

 
In addition to the PSFA events and the RS competitions, which we will continue 

this year, we invite parents to join their children in our collective worship 
performances, take part in end of term forest school and join in a DEAR (drop 

everything and read) session. These dates/times are set out below. 
Parent Forest School/DEAR time sessions 

 
Class Forest School Showcase DEAR Session- 3pm 

 

Eagles 
 

Monday 20th July Tuesday 19th May 

Kingfishers 
 

Monday 18th May Friday 9th January 

Starlings Monday 23rd March Friday 22nd May 

Woodpeckers Monday 9th February Monday 1st June 

Swallows Monday 15th December Tuesday 27th January 

Robins Monday 20th October Friday 8th May 

Wrens Friday 30th January Friday 17th October 
 

 
Collective Worships/Class performance- 3pm start 
 
Friday 3rd October Starlings 
Friday 14th November Kingfishers 
Friday 12th December Wrens- nativity 
Friday 16th January Robins 
Wednesday 25th March Woodpeckers 
Friday 5th June Swallows 
Wednesday 23rd July Eagles- Y6 play 



Term 1-Autumn 1 

 
 
4th and 5th September INSET Days- school closed to pupils 
Monday 8th September School opens 
Friday 12th September “Brew and You” Coffee morning 
Tuesday 16th September Author visit 
Wc 29th September Y5/6 Bikeability 
Friday 3rd October Starlings Collective Worship 
Wednesday 8th October Open Day- 9.30am and 5.00pm 
Saturday 11th October Family Quiz Night 
Wednesday 15th October Wrens phonics information session 3.45pm 
Thursday 16th October School photographs 
Monday 20th October Robins Forest School Showcase 
Friday 24th October Last day of term 

 
 
Term 2-Autumn 2 

 
Monday 3rd November School opens- return to school 
Thursday 6th November Open Day- 9.30am and 5.00pm 
Friday 14th November Kingfishers Collective Worship 
Tuesday 18th November Parents Evening 
Thursday 20th November Parents Evening 
Friday 28th November Christmas Wreath Making/Market 
Wednesday 3rd December Christingle Service 
Friday 5th December PSFA Christmas Fair 
Friday 12th December Wrens nativity 
Monday 15th December Swallows Forest School Showcase 
Wednesday 17th December Christmas Dinner/Jumper Day 

Perform and Shine Christmas Show 
Thursday 18th December Jolabokflod 
Friday 19th December INSET Day- school closed to pupils 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Term 3-Spring 1 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Term 4-Spring 2 

 
 

 

Term 5-Summer 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 5th January School opens- return to school 
Friday 9th January Brew and You” Coffee morning 
Thursday 15th January Starlings first swimming session 
Friday 16th January Robins Collective Worship 
Friday 6th February PSFA Movie Night 
Monday 9th February Woodpeckers Forest School Showcase 
Friday 13th February INSET Day- school closed to pupils 

Monday 23rd February School opens- return to school 
Saturday 28th February Family Quiz Night 
Wc 2nd March Careers Week 
Thursday 5th March World Book Day 
Tuesday 10th March Parents Evening and Bookfair arrives 
Thursday 12th March Parents Evening 
Wc 16th March Science Week 
Monday 16th March Last day of bookfair 
Sunday 22nd March PSFA Easter Scramble 
Monday 23rd March Starlings Forest School Showcase 
Wednesday 25th March Woodpeckers Collective Worship 
Thursday 26th March Starlings last swimming session 
Friday 27th March Easter bonnet parade (KS1)/Egg decorating (KS2) 
Friday 27th March Last day of term 

Monday 13th April School opens- return to school 
Friday 17th April Brew and You” Coffee morning 
Tuesday 21st April Cultural Day 
Sat 2nd and Sun 3rd PSFA Woodys 7s Rugby Event 
Wc 11 May KS2 SATs week 
Friday 15th May PSFA School disco 
Monday 18th May Kingfishers Forest School Showcase 
Wednesday 20th May Perform and Shine Spring Show 
Friday 22nd May Last day of term 



 
 

Term 6-Summer 2 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
INSET Days 

 
4th and 5th September Monday 29th June 
Friday 19th December  
Friday 13th February  

 

Monday 1st June School opens- return to school 
Friday 5th June Swallows Collective Worship 
Wednesday 10th June BookBus Café morning 
Friday 12th June Family Picnic 
Monday 15th June School photographs 
Wednesday 17th June New Sept parents meeting 
Wc 22nd June Sports/World Cup Week 
Friday 26th June Sports Day (9.15am) 
Monday 29th June INSET Day- school closed to pupils 
Wc 29th June Well-dressing week 
Wed 1st and Thur 2nd July Transition Days 
Wednesday 8th July Wrens trip to National Adventure Farm 
Friday 10th July Reports Issued 
Friday 10th July Westival 
Mon 13th-Wed 15th July Y6 Residential 
Monday 20th July Eagles Forest School Showcase 
Wednesday 23rd July Y6 Leavers Play 
Thursday 23rd July Last day of term 


